
Klass Plac Namn Klubbnamn Poäng

1 1 Jan Thomsson Teckomatorps Pk 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 40 19 46
1 2 Håkan Spuhr Torna Hällestad Psk 5 2 3 2 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 37 18 41
1 3 Jan Lindqvist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 1 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 4 1 36 17 48
1 4 Rolf Nilsson Lunds Pk 5 2 4 2 3 2 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 2 4 1 35 18 36
1 5 Pehr Nordh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 1 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 35 17 41
1 6 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 4 2 2 3 2 5 2 5 1 34 18 31
1 7 Bo Lindén Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 1 3 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 2 4 1 30 14 29
1 8 Paul Schydlowski Örkeljunga Pk 4 1 3 1 3 2 5 4 4 3 4 2 1 1 3 1 27 15 25
1 9 Peter Lindén Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1 1 4 2 5 3 4 4 2 2 3 1 2 1 5 1 26 15 24
1 10 Karl-Erik Malmberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 2 1 2 1 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 1 23 14 21
1 11 Claes Boström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3 1 5 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 1 23 13 11
1 12 Lennart Hansson Lunds Pk 4 1 3 2 3 3 2 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 5 1 21 10 17
1 13 Johanna Ohrling Pskf Magnus Stenbock 1 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 3 1 3 1 3 1 20 10 20
1 14 Göran Werlin Pskf Magnus Stenbock 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 1 2 1 17 12 14

2 1 Magnus Wikander Torna Hällestad Psk 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 40 19 56
2 2 Jan Thomsson Teckomatorps Pk 5 2 5 2 5 2 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 40 18 47
2 3 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestad Psk 4 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 2 5 1 38 19 41
2 4 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 5 2 5 2 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 4 1 38 19 36
2 5 Paul Schydlowski Örkeljunga Pk 4 1 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 5 1 37 18 51
2 6 Bengt Karlsson Landskrona Pk 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 1 1 3 1 34 17 44
2 7 Lars Alm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 1 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 3 1 33 17 39
2 8 Bengt Holm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 3 1 4 2 4 3 3 2 5 2 4 2 5 1 33 15 35

3 1 Håkan Spuhr Torna Hällestad Psk 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 40 19 49
3 2 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 40 19 48
3 3 Jan Lindqvist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 40 19 45
3 4 Jan Wahlström Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 2 5 1 39 19 56
3 5 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens Pk 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 4 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 38 18 48
3 6 Jan Andersson Kävlinge Pk 5 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 2 5 1 38 18 34
3 7 Magnus Wikander Torna Hällestad Psk 4 2 5 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 5 2 5 1 37 18 40
3 8 Jan-Erik Larsson Kullens Pk 5 2 4 2 5 2 4 3 5 3 5 2 5 2 4 1 37 17 45
3 9 Ingemar Hansson Torna Hällestad Psk 5 2 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 5 1 34 18 44
3 10 Paul Schydlowski Örkeljunga Pk 4 2 2 1 5 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 33 18 38
3 11 Caj Svärd Kullens Pk 5 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 2 5 1 32 17 22
3 12 Lars Alm Pskf Magnus Stenbock 4 1 1 1 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 3 2 4 1 32 16 44
3 13 Bengt Pettersson Kullens Pk 2 1 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 1 2 1 23 15 40
3 14 Sten-Åke Faxemo Landskrona Pk 1 1 2 1 3 2 3 3 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 17 13 19
3 15 Karl-Erik Malmberg Pskf Magnus Stenbock 3 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 13 9 5

5 6 7 81 2 3 4
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4 1 Nils Staerk Kullens Pk 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 2 5 1 39 19 41
4 2 Nicklas Persson Kullens Pk 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 5 1 38 19 49
4 3 Jan Lindqvist Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 2 5 2 4 1 37 19 51
4 4 Thomas Krook Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 2 4 2 5 1 37 19 49
4 5 Håkan Spuhr Torna Hällestad Psk 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 4 3 2 5 2 5 2 5 1 37 18 51
4 6 Pehr Nordh Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 1 36 19 55
4 7 Per-Olov Persson Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 2 3 2 5 1 36 18 46
4 8 Johanna Ohrling Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 4 3 2 5 2 4 2 5 1 36 18 41
4 9 Patrick Pagden Skurups Skf:s Pk 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 4 5 3 3 2 5 2 4 1 36 18 36
4 10 Lotta Waher Landskrona Pk 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 4 2 5 1 35 19 41
4 11 Bernt-Olof Larsson Vellinge Pk 3 1 4 2 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 2 5 2 5 1 35 18 48
4 12 Bo Lindén Pskf Magnus Stenbock 5 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 5 1 33 18 42
4 13 Jörgen Lindwall Vellinge Pk 5 2 5 2 2 2 5 4 5 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 30 17 26
4 14 Anneli Olsson Torna Hällestad Psk 3 2 4 2 1 1 5 4 2 1 5 2 3 1 4 1 27 14 27
4 15 Lennart Hansson Lunds Pk 4 2 2 1 4 3 3 3 5 3 1 1 1 1 5 1 25 15 10
4 16 Conny Sjölin Vellinge Pk 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 1 1 5 1 23 16 20
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